¸SFE Broadcast Tester
The compact signal generator for all digital and analog TV and audio broadcasting standards
Version
02.00
August
2008
Broadcast multistandard platform◆◆
Realtime signal generation for digital ◆◆

weight <6 kg
(<13.23 lb)
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Broadcast Tester R&S®SFE 2112.4300.02
Options
Digital modulation
modes
DVB-T/H R&S®SFE-K1 2113.4010.02
DVB-C1)/ISDB-C R&S®SFE-K2 2113.4032.02
DVB-S/DSNG R&S®SFE-K3 2113.4055.02
ATSC/8VSB R&S®SFE-K4 2113.4078.02
J.83/B R&S®SFE-K5 2113.4090.02
ISDB-T/ISDB-Tsb/
ISDB-TB
R&S®SFE-K6 2113.4110.02
DVB-S2 R&S®SFE-K8 2113.4132.02
DirecTV R&S®SFE-K9 2113.4155.02
MediaFLOTM R&S®SFE-K10 2113.4178.02
T-DMB/DAB R&S®SFE-K11 2113.4190.02
DTMB R&S®SFE-K12 2113.4210.02
Analog modulation
modes
AM/FM/RDS R&S®SFE-K170 2113.4432.02
ATV-B/G R&S®SFE-K190 2113.4655.02
ATV-D/K R&S®SFE-K191 2113.4678.02
ATV-I R&S®SFE-K192 2113.4690.02
ATV-M/N R&S®SFE-K193 2113.4710.02
ATV-L R&S®SFE-K194 2113.4732.02
Multi ATV R&S®SFE-K195 2113.4755.02
Baseband
TS Generator,
includes SDTV stream
library
R&S®SFE-K20 2113.4878.02
TRP Player R&S®SFE-K22 2113.5274.02
Video Generator R&S®SFE-K23 2113.4890.02
Simulation
ARB Generator R&S®SFE-K35 2113.4932.02
R&S®WinIQSIMTM R&S®SFE-K350 2113.4955.02
AWGN Generator R&S®SFE-K40 2113.4910.02
Measurement and
analysis functions
BER Measurement R&S®SFE-K60 2113.5151.02
Baseband inputs
Extended I/Q Input R&S®SFE-K80 2113.5251.02
Other expansions
Memory Expansion R&S®SFE-B3 2113.4500.02
.
SFE_bro_5213-8596-12-v0200_en.indd   14 26.08.2008   15:30:20